
Brit 
Packaging

After 6 years of supplying reliable 

packaging to removals, shipping, 

courier companies, and online 

traders, we are proud to expand 

our services and experience to 

support local food businesses. 

Over the years, our commitment 

to quality, speed, and competitive 

pricing has helped our partners 

operate smoothly without 

interruptions or delays.

Today, we bring that same trusted 

service to restaurants, takeaways, 

and food retailers who deserve a 

dependable local supplier.

No delays due to weekends 
and traffic jam

Local supplier, 7 days available

90% same day deliveries even last 
moment ordersUnit 8 Broadfield Close

Croydon, CR04XR

Be our buyer or 
selling partners

MORE CHOICES
LESS PRICES

02031966670
sales@britpackaging.co.uk
www.britpackaging.co.uk



FOIL CONTAINERS & POLYCOATED LIDS

NO.6A FOIL CONTAINERS

NO.6 STANDARD POLY COATED LIDS

NO.6A FOIL CONTAINERS (HEAVY DUTY)

NO.6 HEAVY POLICOATED LIDS

NO.2 FOIL CONTAINERS

NO.2 STANDARD POLY COATED LIDS

NO.2 FOIL CONTAINERS (HEAVY DUTY)

NO.2 EXTRA HEAVY POLY COATED LIDS

SAUCE CUPS & LIDS

2-OZ SAUCE CUPS +LIDS EASY CHOICE

4-OZ SAUCE CUPS +LIDS EASY CHOICE

PAPER TAKEAWAY S.O.S CARRIERES

(175 X 90 X 220MM) SMALL S.O.S "PURE KRAFT"

(220 X 110 X 245MM) MEDIUM S.O.S "PURE KRAFT"

(250 X 140 X 300MM) LARGE S.O.S "PURE KRAFT"

(175 X 90 X 220MM) SMALL S.O.S "WHITE KRAFT"

(220 × 110 × 245MM) MEDIUM S.O.S "WHITE KRAFT"  

CLEAR RECTANGULAR PLASTIC CONTAINERS

C500 STANDARD DUTY

C650 STANDARD DUTY

C750 STANDARD DUTY

C1000 STANDARD DUTY

CARRIERS BAGS

(10 X 15 X 18") WHITE "PLUTO" 9mu

(10 X 15 X 18") WHITE "JUPITER"15mu

NAPKINS
(25 X 25CM) 2PLY

(30 X 30CM) 1PLY

FISH N CHIPS

IMITATION GREASEPROOF SHEETS — PER BOX

(14 X 18") CUT 2 - 1/2 CUT

(9 X 14") CUT 4 - 1/4 CUT

(7 X 7") PIZZA BOX LINER

(9 X 9") PIZZA BOX LINER

(10 X 10") PIZZA BOX LINER

(14 X 14") PIZZA BOX LINER

(15 X 15") PIZZA BOX LINER

CHIPS-WHITE SULPHITE PAPER BAGS

(5 X 5") WHITE SULPHITE PAPER BAGS

(6 X 6") WHITE SULPHITE PAPER BAGS

(7 X 7") WHITE SULPHITE PAPER BAGS

3-Grocery and Meat Shops

(11 X 17 X 21") BLUE "LARGE 2*" 18mu

FRUIT BAGS ON ROLL

(9 X 14 X 18") NAT. HD BAG ON ROLL 10mu

(9 X 14 X 18") BAG ON ROLL VEST 10mu

(9 X 14") NAT. HD BAGS ON ROLL 9mu

KRAFT RIPPLE WALL

4OZ KRAFT RIPPLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

8OZ KRAFT RIPPLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

12OZ KRAFT RIPPLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

16OZ KRAFT RIPPLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

PIZZA BOXES & SHEET

10" PRINTED

14" PRINTED

16" PRINTED 

8" PRINTED

7" PRINTED

PIZZA TRIPODS

BLACK DOUBLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

8OZ BLACK DOUBLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

Per Box Price

£8.10

£9.70

£12.30

£20.25

£12.72

250

250

250

250

250

£20.90

£19.80

£24.95

£30.95

£16.25

£13.80

£18.70

£12.65

£09.90

£09.00

£29.25

£11.52

£43.56

£12.35

£21.25

£07.40

£27.80

£08.25

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

5000

10000

4000

5000

£6.904 kg

£6.904 kg

£6.904 kg

£6.904 kg

£6.904 kg

£6.904 kg

£6.904 kg

500

500

500

100

100

1000

50

50

1000

1000

500

500

500

1000

1000

1000

500

500

500

500

Per Box Price

800

800

£15.25

£16.75

Per Box Price

(250 X 140 X 300MM) LARGE S.O.S "WHITE KRAFT" 250 £14.80

Per Box Price

250

250

250

250

£18.30

£20.30

£19.83

£22.70

Per Box Price

2000

2000

£07.70

£15.20

(25 X 25CM) 2PLY

(30 X 30CM) 1PLY

3500

2000

£15.45

£13.95
£10.21

£13.52

Per Box Price

Per Box Price

Per Box Price

Per Box Price

£2.95

£3.95

£4.45

MD RECYCLED VEST CARRIERS

£9.70

Per Box Price

£27.00

£24.90

£23.30

4-CUTLERY

WOODEN FORKS

WOODEN CHIP FORK

WOODEN STIRRERS 7”

1000

10000

5000

Per Box Price

£11.26

£28.95

£09.20

Per Box Price

Per Box Price

Per Box Price

12OZ BLACK DOUBLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

16OZ BLACK DOUBLE WALL COFFEE CUPS

£20.27

£24.15

£32.50

COFFEE CUP LIDS

4OZ WHITE AND BLACK COFFEE CUP LIDS 1000

1000

1000

Per Box Price

8OZ WHITE AND BLACK COFFEE CUP LIDS

12OZ / 16OZ WHITE AND BLACK COFFEE CUP LIDS

£07.80

£16.45

£19.85

8OZ BAGASSE COFFEE CUP LIDS

12OZ / 16OZ BAGASSE COFFEE CUP LIDS

1000
1000

£23.90

£29.85

CORRUGATED COFFEE CUP SLEEVES

8OZ COFFEE CUP SLEEVES 1000

1000

Per Box Price

12OZ / 16OZ COFFEE CUP SLEEVES

£09.82

£11.95

CUP CARRIER TRAYS

2 CUP HOLDER 360

180

Per Box Price

4 CUP HOLDER

£14.58

£11.95
7oz CLEAR DRINKING CUPS 3000 £22.55

All prices are VAT excAll prices are VAT excAll prices are VAT exc
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